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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT INVERNALI

COMITATO REGIONALE VENETO

Tambre - Col Indes (BL)

24-25 Agosto 2024

WC - FIS - JUC
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Grass Ski

National Champlonship
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World Cup
Grass Ski
SUPER G y
START ORDER
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Marco GUT SUlI COURSE NAME Col Indes
REFEREE Michael STOCKER FIS START 1158 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE Erik HORVATH AUT FINISH 1051 m
CHIEF OF RACE L. SOMMAVILLA ITA VERTICAL DROP 107 m
LENGHT 695 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 265/07/24
COURSE SETTER MACAT Daniel CZE
FORERUNNERS - A - GAROLLO Mattia ITA - B - PETTINI Pietro ITA
- C - GATTO Rachele ITA - D - GASPERINI ITA
NUMBER OF GATES
START TIME 10.45
BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
WOMEN
1 295047 MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997 ITA 736 0
2 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 8.55
3 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 793 ...
4 55035 EBERHARDT Emma 2006 AUT 554 ...
5 155025 RASOVSKA Karolina 1999 CZE 7.50
6 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE 446 ...
7 155027  ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE 078 ...
8 295045 MILESI Chiara 1998 ITA 79.96
9 295050 MASTALLI Nicole 2004 ITA 6.81 ...
10 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE 36.30
11 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA 4360 ...
12 295054 IORI Elena 2007 ITA 56.70 ...
13 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK 21.94
14 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK 16.84 ...
15 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 3235 ...
16 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE 2.20
17 295055 LUCCHESE Lisa Anastasia 2008 ITA 3084 ...
18 295053 CASSONE Gaia 2007 ITA 3154
19 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE 38.47
20 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA 6330 ...
MEN
31 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE 788
32 290009 GRITTI Lorenzo Dante Marco 1985 ITA 574 ...
33 510020 HUEPPI Mirko 1989 SUI 0.00 ...
34 150063 BARTAK Martin 1999 CZE 0.98
35 290101 IORI Andrea 2005 ITA 569 ...
36 50056 ANGERER Hannes 1994 AUT 950 ...
37 290080 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA 7.30
38 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE 2176 ...
39 150088 ADAMEK Jakub 2007 CZE 2737
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COMITATO REGIONALE VENETO

Tambre - Col Indes (BL)

24-25 Agosto 2024

WC = FIS - JUC Grass Ski Super G

National Champlonship

25-08-2024 / Tambre (BL) (ITA)

BIB

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

50062 POSCH Sebastian

290099  CERENTIN Roberto

500003  SOEDERLUND Carl

290097 PETTINI Nicolo

290100 BERTAGNO Michael

150070 BORAK Jan

50067 LEMP PFANNENSTILL Valentin
290104  AGOSTINI Bryan

510042  ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph
290105 MASTALLI Mark

2002
2004
2001
2004
2005
2001
2007
2008
2002
2008

Fis
NAT  POINTS
AUT 1445 .
ITA 19.75
SWE  24.60
ITA 19.14
ITA 2726
CZE 21.86
AUT  16.40
ITA 32.84
Sul 40.82
ITA 7910 ...

The Technical Delegate
Marco GUT (SUIl) #951

ITA8846.951 SG3/2
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